Marsh Bluefin Sport

British Canoeing and insurance

Marsh | Bluefin Sport are the appointed insurance broker to British Canoeing. We are experts in providing insurance schemes and products for National Governing Bodies and their membership.

Meeting the insurance needs of Delivery Partners

The diversity of membership to British Canoeing means that access to a knowledgeable and specialist insurance adviser can be crucial. It can help to ensure you have adequate protection in place for your specific risks.

Marsh | Bluefin Sport are on hand to provide ongoing support to British Canoeing, their members, and Delivery Partners.

We can provide a range of products and solutions for activity centres, small to large businesses, individual providers, uniform groups, and hire providers:

44 From an individual coach, to a large activity centre, we can cater for the majority of members.

- Public liability.
- Employers liability.
- Directors and officers.
- Professional indemnity.
- Buildings and contents.
- Motor.
- Sports equipment.
- Cyber.
- Sports travel.
- Event cancellation, and more.

Discover more today

To find out about the insurance automatically provided for British Canoeing members, including the options available to Delivery Partners, please visit <u>our website</u>. Or simply scan the QR code below..





ይ

Natalie Wale Head of National Govering Bodies +44 (0)7392 123 835 natalie.wale@marsh.com



+44 (0)7385 403 847 eleanor.doubleday@marsh.com

This is a marketing communication.

Bluefin Sport is a trading name of Marsh Ltd. Marsh Ltd is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority for General Insurance Distribution and Credit Broking (Firm Reference No. 307511). Copyright 2022. 21–830052366.

SPORT INSURANCE SPECIALISTS



Appointed insurance broker to British Canoeing.



A dedicated service team that focuses soley on the sport sector.

_		_
Г		
L	_	
L	-	
L		_

Access to a wide portfolio of insurers, markets, and specialist policies.

About Bluefin Sport

Bluefin Sport is a specialist division of Marsh Ltd with dedicated teams across the UK offering insurance broking and risk management advice to the world of sport, entertainment and leisure industries. For more information, visit bluefinsport.co.uk.

About Marsh

Marsh is the world's leading insurance broker and risk advisor. With around 40,000 colleagues operating in more than 130 countries, Marsh serves commercial and individual clients with data-driven risk solutions and advisory services. Marsh is a business of Marsh McLennan (NYSE: MMC), the world's leading professional services firm in the areas of risk, strategy and people. With annual revenue over \$18 billion, Marsh McLennan helps clients navigate an increasingly dynamic and complex environment through four market-leading businesses: Marsh, Guy Carpenter, Mercer and Oliver Wyman. For more information, visit mmc.com, follow us on LinkedIn and Twitter or subscribe to BRINK.